EAAHNIKH TPAMEZA MaykuTtrpio MpwTtdéAnua EXYAA
Aeukwaoia, 21 louAiou 2020

600u. Kopitoiwv
O¢on

1000p. Ayopiwv
Oéon

Ovopua

1 APTEMIZ
2 EAMIAA

3 EMIAY

4 XAPA

5 KYPIAKH
6 MAPIA

7 NE®EAH
8 NE®EAH
9 MAPIA
10 BAAEPIA
11 NE®EAH
12 MAPIA
13 ANTPIANA
14 ©EOAQPA

Ovopa
1 NAPAZKEYAZ
2 NIKONAZ
3 TZIOZOYA
4 ANTPEAX
5 MA=IMOZ
6 MIXAAHZ
7 NEQNIAAX
8 TEDANOZ
9 MAPIOZ
10 FPHIOPHZ
11 ANTQNHZ
raQpProz

EmifeTo
METKOBZKI
AXINAEIAQY
MIKEAAIAH
NITTA
KQN/NOY
KAEANGOYZ
ANTQNIOY
IQANNOY
MAMNAPTEMH
ANTQNIOY
NEO®YTOY
NEYKAPITH
OEOAQOYAQY
=EPOY

EmifeTo
BAPAAKH
XAPANAMIOYZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ
MIATIAAOYZ
MITZIANAIAHZ
KYPIAKIAHZ
TOMZON
XATZHPAKAEQOYZ
MAMNAKQXTAZ
ABGANAZIOY

Y IAKAAAHZ
=ZEPOZX

Karnyopic ETrapyia
ul14G NZIA
Ul14G NZOZ
u14G MNA®OZ
u14G NZIA
u14G NZOZ
u14G NKA
u14G NKA
u14G NZIA
u14G NZOZ
u14G NKA
u14G NZIA
u14G NKA
u14G AM/ZTOZ
u14G NZIA
Karnyopic ETrapyia
U1l4B NKA
U14B NZOZ
U1l4B NZIA
U14B NKA
U1l4B NZIA
U14B NZOZ
U1l4B NZOZ
U14B NZOZ
U1l4B NKA
U14B NZIA
U14B NZIA
U14B NZIA
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Emidoon
1:49.9
1:52.6
1:53.7
1:58.9
1:59.2
1:594
2:02.1
2:02.5
2:02.8
2:06.6
2:14.1
2:15.4
2:21.7
2:22.1

Emidoon
3:24.1
3:26.3
3:27.1
3:30.0
3:36.5
3:48.6
3:57.2
4:06.1
4:.07.1
4:11.3
4:13.7
DNS



65u.epTr. Kopitoiwv

Oéon

Ovopa

1 EBEAINA
2 EYPIAIKH
3 BAZIAIKH
4 NAMIPINH
5 MAPIA
6 MAPIANNA
7 ONTA
8 EYANOIA
9 EAENA

10 EAENA

11 ANNA

65H. guTT. Ayopiwv

O¢on

75u. Kopitoiwv
O¢on

Ovoua
1 MIXAAHZ
2 NAMIMPOZ
3 ZTEDQANOZ
4 AHMHTPHZ
5 NTENHZ
6 NIKONAZ

Ovopua

1 MANATIQTA
2 ANTPIANA
3 ANTPEA

4 ANAZTAZIA
5 AHMHTPA
6 MANATIQTA
7 MAPIAIA

8 KYPIAKH

9 EAEANA

ETrifeTo
METKOBZKI
FrEQPIIOY
AYZANAPOY
MNOYKKA

MAMA
ANTPEQY
KQONZTANTINOY
>NYPOY
KAZAZH
XAPANAMIMOYZ
EYZTAGIOY

EmifeTo
KAZHZ
XPIZTOOIAHZ
KOZIAPHX
NEOKAEQOYZ
MAXTANOB
HPOAOTOY

EmifeTo
KYPIAKOY
MNAMNADIAIINTIIOY
PIKAPAOY
AZQIAOY
XAPANAMIOYZ
FKAAITZKATIA
NOIZOY
FTANNOY
ANAZTAZIOY

10 XPYZTAAAENH BAZIAEIOY

Kartnyopic ETrapyia ETridoon

u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
ul14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G

Karnyopic ETrapyia

uil4B
ul4B
uil4B
ul4B
uil4B
ul4B

Karnyopic ETrapyia

u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
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NZIA 10.68
NA®OZ 11.75
NZIA 11.76
NA®OZ 12.71
AM/ETOX 13.12
NZOZ 13.13
NZOX 13.18
NZIA 13.52

NKA 13.53
AM/ZTOZ 14.15
NZOX 14.25

NKA 10.23

NZOX 11.14
NZIA 11.35
NZIA 12.17

AM/ZTOZ 12.94

NZIA 13.25
NZIA 10.66
NZIA 10.91
NKA 10.92
NZOX 10.96
NZOZ 10.97

AM/ETOZ 11.12

NZIA 11.20
NZOX 11.78
NZOZ 11.80

AM/ETOZ 12.06

Emidoon

Emidoon



75u. Ayopiwv
Oéon Ovoua EmifeTo Kartnyopic ETrapyia ETridoon
1 KONZTANTINOZ MIXAHA ui14B NKA 9.61
2 NEYTEPHZ MEPIKAEOYZ ui14B NZOZ 10.12
3 KPIZTIAN MIXAHA ui14B NKA 10.27
4 MIXANHZ KOYAOYMHZ ui14B NZOZ 10.54
5 SMITH HUGO Ul4B NZOZ 10.67
6 ANTPEAX >ABBA ui14B AM/ZTOZ 11.50
7 NTEIBINT ONIZOP ui14B NZOZ 11.89
8 MAPINOZX FrEQPIIOY ui14B NZOZ 11.99
9 XPIZTOPOPOX KAPZEPAZ uU14B NZOZ 13.06
“Yyog Kopitoiwv
©¢on Ovopa EmiBeTo Kartnyopia Emapxia ETidoon heights--> 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
1 NIKOA ANA=AIOPQY u14G NKA 1.40 - - - o o o o] o XXX
2 EBEAINA MIXAHA u14G NZIA 1.30 - - o] o] X0  XXO XXX
3 TEQPTIA NIKANAPOY Ul14G MA®O: 1.25 X X0 X0 X0  XXO XXX
4 AAE=ANAPA IONA u14G NZIA 1.20 o] o] X0 o] XXX
5 ®PIAIMNMA MIXAHAIAQY u14G NZIA 1.15 - - o] XXX
“Yyog Ayopiwv
©¢on Ovopa EmiBeTo Kartnyopia Emapxia ETidoon heights--> 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
1 MANATIQTHZ KANTQNHZ ul4B NZOZ 1.30 0 0 0 o] o] XXX
2 KYPIAKOZ OAOYPOZ ul4B NZIA 1.30 o] o] o] XX0 0 XXX
3 rQProx MAMAAQIZOY u14B NZIA 1.25 0 0 0 0 XXX
Mnkog Ayopiwv
Oéon Ovopa EmiBeTo Kartnyopia Emapyxia Emidoon rounds--> R1 W1 R2 W2 R3
1 AXINAEAZ KAWOZIAEPHZ ui14B NMA®Oz 5.01 5.01 4.92 4.95
2 ANAPEAZ KYPIAKOQY ui14B NKA 4.82 4.46 4.70 4.82
3 OMHPOZ NEO®YTIAHZ ui14B NZOZ 4.80 4.80 4.75 4.31
4 KONZTANTINOZ ZOAQMONIAHZ ui14B NZOZ 461 4.42 4.44 461
5 AAQNHZ ANTQNIOY ui14B NZOZ 4.55 4.45 4.55 4.42
6 MAPIOZ XAPANAMIMOYZ ui14B NZIA 4.34 4.34 4.23 410
7 ZENIOZ XPIZTOAOYAQY ui14B NZOZ 4.27 4.10 4.27 4.20
8 XTYAIANOX XPIZTO®H uUl4B NZOZ 3.69 3.66 3.49 3.69
9 KONZTANTINOZ XAPAAAMMOYZ ui14B NZOZ 3.63 3.63 3.63 3.53
10 KQNZTANTINOXZ TZOKKOZ uUl4B AM/ZTOZ 3.54 3.54 3.52 3.51
11 MAPIOZ ANTQNIOY ui14B NKA 3.50 X 3.50 3.42
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Mnkog Kopitoiwv
©éon Ovoua
1 MAPIA
2 KATEAITZA
3 ArAMH
4 MAPIAENA
5 XPIZTINA
6 KQONZTANTINA
7 TIQPTIA
8 NAOYPA
9 N\AYKH
10 XPIZTINA

Vordex Kopitoiwv
©¢on Ovoua
1 NAPAZKEYH
2 NIKOAETA
3 KONZTANTINA
4 NETIZIA

Vordex Ayopiwv
©¢on Ovopa
1 AAEZANAPOZ
2 ZABBINOXZ
3 DIAIMNMOZ
4 HAIAX
5 ANAPEAX
6 AAEZANAPOX
7 ©OANAZHX
8 NOIZOz

ETiBeTo
NMPOAPOMOY
KQONXZTANTINOY

FEQPTIOY KANIKAIAH

KQNZTANTINOY
ZAXAPIOY
2TAYPOY
NEOKAEQOYZ
KAYOZIAEPH
KATZIAPAH
KYPIAKOY

EmiBeTo
OIKONOMOY
OEOAQPOY
ANTQNIAAQY
KOPAKA

ETiBeTo
TKPAMPABI
AHMHTPIOY
XPIZTOOIAHZ
HAIA
ANAZTAZIOY
APTYPOY
MNAMNAAOMNOYAOZ
XPYZANGOY

Katnyopia
U14G
u14G
U14G
u14G
U14G
u14G
U14G
u14G
u14G
u14G

Katnyopia
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G

Katnyopia
Ui4B
ui14B
Ui4B
ui14B
Ui4B
ui14B
Ui4B
ui14B

Etmapyia
MA®OZ
AM/ZTOZ
NZIA
NZIA
AM/ZTOZ
NZOZ
NZOZ
MA®OZ
NKA
NZOZ

Emapyia
AM/ZTOZ
NZIA
NZOZ
NZOZ

Emapyia
NZIA
NKA
NZOZ
NZOZ
NZOZ
NZOZ
NKA
NKA

Eridoon rounds-->
4.53
4.42
4.32
4.22
4.16
4.06
4.00
3.90
3.66
3.00

Emidoon rounds-->
35.63
29.74
24.78
21.00

Emidoon rounds-->
45.37
44.50
43.74
39.02
37.50
35.62
35.51
29.71
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R1

4.40
4.42
4.32
4.20
4.16
4.06
4.00
3.82
3.57
2.82

R1

34.33
29.74
24.78
15.47

R1

45.37
42.86
35.31
35.20
37.50

29.71

R2

4.53
4.13
4.24
4.13
3.90
3.87
3.86
3.90
3.66
2.88

R2
35.63
28.23

R2

43.70
44.50
43.74
39.02
34.27
35.62
35.51

R3

4.40
4.24
4.30
4.22

4.00
3.90
3.74
3.49
3.00

R3

34.00
25.78
24.57
21.00

R3

40.96
39.80
34.56
33.86

32.64
28.02



